OptiFlood – compact
and complete solution
OptiFlood MVP506
Philips has a long tradition of excellence in environmentally friendly asymmetric
floodlighting systems for sports and general area lighting as well as architectural
applications. OptiFlood’s extremely efficient, best-in-class optical system provides
an accurately controlled light distribution – total light cut-off above the horizontal
and a peak beam intensity at high angles – keeping obtrusive light to a minimum.

29991500 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/942 EB OR GR 942 neutral white EB CDM-TMW 315 W Open CT-POT
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
72019700 MVP506 SON-TTP150W K A ST Aluminum
72020300 MVP506 SON-TTP250W K A ST Aluminum
72021000 MVP506 SON-TTP400W K A ST Aluminum
72025800 MVP506 CDO-TT150W K A ST Aluminum
72026500 MVP506 CDM-T150W/942 OR ST Aluminum
72315000 MVP506 SON-TTP250W K II A SS Aluminum
72316700 MVP506 SON-TTP400W K II A SS Aluminum
72376100 MVP506 CDM-T250W/830 OR ST Aluminum
72351800 MVP506 SON-TTP150W II A SS Aluminum
72442300 MVP506 CDO-TT250W OR ST Aluminum
72443000 MVP506 SON-TTP150W OR ST Aluminum
72444700 MVP506 SON-TTP250W OR ST Aluminum
72459100 MVP506 CPO-TW60W K EB OC Aluminum
29647100 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB A Aluminum
29648800 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/930 EB A Aluminum
29655600 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB OR Aluminum
Order Code Full Product Name Color
29869700 MVP506 SON-TTP250W A25-NB ST Aluminum
29871000 MVP506 SON-TTP400W A25-NB ST Aluminum
29985400 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/942 EB A Aluminum
72027200 MVP506 SON-TTP150W K A GR ST Gray
72028900 MVP506 SON-TTP250W K A GR ST Gray
72029600 MVP506 SON-TTP400W K A GR ST Gray
72033300 MVP506 CDO-TT150W K A GR ST Gray
72034000 MVP506 CDM-T150W/942 OR GR ST Gray
72324200 MVP506 SON-TTP250W K II A GR SS Gray
72325900 MVP506 SON-TTP400W K II A GR SS Gray
72448500 MVP506 SON-TTP250W OR GR ST Gray
72460700 MVP506 CPO-TW140W K EB OC Gray
72462100 MVP506 CPO-TW140W K EB OC GR Gray
29649500 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB A GR Gray
29650100 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/930 EB A GR Gray
29657000 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB OR GR Gray
OptiFlood MVP506
4Product family leaflet, 2019, January 21 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color